Attachment to NOC - List of Schools

Name

Everest College-City Of Industry
Rio Hondo Community College District
Don Julian Elementary School
Wilkerson Elementary School

El Monte High School

Mountain View High School

South El Monte High School
Charles T. Kranz Intermediate
Cogswell Elementary School
Maxson Elementary School
Miramonte Elementary School
Monte Vista Elementary School
Parkview Elementary School
Willard F. Payne Elementary School
Alfred S. Madrid Middle School
New Temple

Dean L. Shively

Mill Elementary School

Wallen L. Andrews Elementary School
Creative Corners

Epiphany Catholic

Type

Colleges and Universities
Colleges and Universities
Public Elementary Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public High Schools

Public High Schools

Public High Schools

Public Middle Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public Middle Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public Middle Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Public Elementary Schools
Private and Charter Schools
Private and Charter Schools

Address

12801 Crossroads Parkway South
3600 Workman Mill Rd.

13855 Don Julian Road

2700 North Doreen Avenue
3048 North Tyler Avenue

2900 Parkway Drive

1001 Durfee Avenue

12460 Fineview Street

11050 Fineview Street

12380 Felipe Street

10620 Schmidt Road

11111 Thienes Avenue

12044 EaStreet Elliott Avenue
2850 North Mountain View Road
3300 Gilman Road

11033 East Central Avenue
1431 North Central Avenue
4030 South Workman Mill Road
1010 South Caraway Drive
13628 Lomitas Avenue

10915 Michael Hunt Drive

City

City Of Industry
Whittier

La Puente

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte
South El Monte
El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
Whittier
Whittier
Avocado Heights
South El Monte

State Zip Code

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91746
90601
91746
91733
91731
91732
91733
91732
91733
91732
91732
91732
91732
91732
91732
91733
91733
90601
90601
91746
91733



