Attachment to NOC - List of Schools

Name	Туре	Address	City	State	zip Code
Everest College-City Of Industry	Colleges and Universities	12801 Crossroads Parkway South	City Of Industry	CA	91746
Rio Hondo Community College District	Colleges and Universities	3600 Workman Mill Rd.	Whittier	CA	90601
Don Julian Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	13855 Don Julian Road	La Puente	CA	91746
Wilkerson Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	2700 North Doreen Avenue	El Monte	CA	91733
El Monte High School	Public High Schools	3048 North Tyler Avenue	El Monte	CA	91731
Mountain View High School	Public High Schools	2900 Parkway Drive	El Monte	CA	91732
South El Monte High School	Public High Schools	1001 Durfee Avenue	South El Monte	CA	91733
Charles T. Kranz Intermediate	Public Middle Schools	12460 Fineview Street	El Monte	CA	91732
Cogswell Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	11050 Fineview Street	El Monte	CA	91733
Maxson Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	12380 Felipe Street	El Monte	CA	91732
Miramonte Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	10620 Schmidt Road	El Monte	CA	91732
Monte Vista Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	11111 Thienes Avenue	El Monte	CA	91732
Parkview Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	12044 EaStreet Elliott Avenue	El Monte	CA	91732
Willard F. Payne Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	2850 North Mountain View Road	El Monte	CA	91732
Alfred S. Madrid Middle School	Public Middle Schools	3300 Gilman Road	El Monte	CA	91732
New Temple	Public Elementary Schools	11033 East Central Avenue	South El Monte	CA	91733
Dean L. Shively	Public Middle Schools	1431 North Central Avenue	South El Monte	CA	91733
Mill Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	4030 South Workman Mill Road	Whittier	CA	90601
Wallen L. Andrews Elementary School	Public Elementary Schools	1010 South Caraway Drive	Whittier	CA	90601
Creative Corners	Private and Charter Schools	13628 Lomitas Avenue	Avocado Heights	CA	91746
Epiphany Catholic	Private and Charter Schools	10915 Michael Hunt Drive	South El Monte	CA	91733